HIP# SEX SIRE
201 C MOROTAP
202 C MOROTAP
203 C MOROTAP
204 M  NIAGARA CAUSEWAY
205 M  CHIMES BAND
206 M  WIMBLEDON
207 M  FOREFATHERS
208 M  HENNESSY
209 M ELPRADO (IRE)
210 M  PETIONVILLE
211 M  ADDED EDGE
212 M SUPREME CAT
213 M  UNBRIDLED'S SONG
214 M  SEEKING THE GOLD
215 M  WAUPACA
216 M  TIZ WONDERFUL
217 M QUIET AMERICAN
218 M TOPKID
219 M  POLITICAL FORCE
220 M SUCCESSFUL APPEAL
221 M  TRIBAL RULE
222 M LANDFUHR
223 M  BIG BROWN
224 M  ST.JOVITE
225 M DROSSELMEYER

DAM

SWEET AND YOE
VENDEUSE
COMPLETE RULE
CAZAL

VILLAGE SASS
INDIA AMIGA
STRONG EVIDENCE
SPANISH DIOR
ALMOST SAINTLY
CAYMAN SUNSET
LITTLE YEOMAN
CAMSHAFT

STAR'S HONOR
REGENT'S WALK
BELLA RANSOM
SUPER CUB

BIN SWEET
CAMSHAFT
ATTITUDE

GAL'S FORUM
COMPLETE APPROVAL
AUNT DOT DOT
SYBIL'S WAY
HEAVEN KNOWS WHY
IN THIS LIFE

TEXAS THOROUGHBRED MIXED SALE
LONE STAR PARK AT GRAND PRAIRIE

AUGUST 21, 2017
FOALED CONSIGNED BY:
1D, DOUBLE INFINITY RANCH
1D, DOUBLE INFINITY RANCH
AR DOUBLE INFINITY RANCH
X BENCHMARK TRAINING CENTER
KY BENCHMARK TRAINING CENTER
1D, DOUBLE INFINITY RANCH
LA DOUBLE INFINITY RANCH
KY EUREKA THOROUGHBRED FARM, AGENT
KY DOUBLE INFINITY RANCH
KY EUREKA THOROUGHBRED FARM
A DOUBLE INFINITY RANCH
1D, EUREKA THOROUGHBRED FARM, AGENT
NY INSIDE MOVE INC, AGENT
KY BENCHMARK TRAINING CENTER
OK KMA RANCH, AGENT
KY NO ESCAPE RANCH
KY EUREKA THOROUGHBRED FARM
1D, EUREKA THOROUGHBRED FARM, AGENT
KY KMA RANCH, AGENT
KY DOUBLE INFINITY RANCH
KY DOUBLE INFINITY RANCH
NY DOUBLE INFINITY RANCH
FL BENCHMARK TRAINING CENTER
KY BENCHMARK TRAINING CENTER
KY DOUBLE INFINITY RANCH

BUYER

RNA

PHIL LECKINGER
ouT

RNA

RNA

RNA

RNA

RNA

RNA

ouT

RNA

JERRY DURANT
RNA

RNA

RNA

RNA

SUSAN GIBSON
RNA

RNA

RNA

ouT

LESLIE CLEMMER
ASHLEY H. HILLER
SPRINGHILL FARM
ouT

PRICE
-1000
1000

-1000
-12000
-1000
-1000
-1000
-1000

-1000
11000
-1000
-1000
-5500
-9000

2500
-1000
-2000
-1000

1000
2300
1500



TEXAS THOROUGHBRED MIXED SALE
LONE STAR PARK AT GRAND PRAIRIE

AUGUST 21, 2017
HIP# SEX SIRE DAM FOALED CONSIGNED BY:
226 M  INDYGO SHINER SWINGIN ON ICE KY DOUBLE INFINITY RANCH
227 M CANDY RIDE (ARG) SOURIS KY JOSEPH R YASINOSKY & TIM MINTON
228 M DIABLO BL'S GIRL FL BENCHMARK TRAINING CENTER
229 M  STORMY ATLANTIC FLY AWAY ANGEL KY DOUBLE INFINITY RANCH
230 M LOOKING AT LUCKY SCROFA KY DONNA KEEN, AGENT
231 M SCRIMSHAW MELI MAGIC KY DOUBLE INFINITY RANCH
232 M WIMBLEDON AGGIE MISS TREE TX DOUBLE INFINITY RANCH
233 M  DIXIELAND BAND CATHY'S GAL KY DOUBLE INFINITY RANCH
234 M BELLAMY ROAD DEAREST GULCH X INSIDE MOVE INC, AGENT
235 F  NIAGARA CAUSEWAY  GREY PAREE TX INSIDE MOVE INC, AGENT
236 F  NIAGARA CAUSEWAY  PULPITINA TX INSIDE MOVE INC, AGENT
237 C  NIAGARA CAUSEWAY  WALK ON GOLD X INSIDE MOVE INC, AGENT
238 M UNBRIDLED'SSONG  AINTJUSTWHISTLIN LA PELICAN STATE THOROUGHBREDS, AGENT
239 M  OFFICER BUTTERSCOTCH SAUCE KY PELICAN STATE THOROUGHBREDS, AGENT
240 M EDUBAI YES IT'S GOLD LA PELICAN STATE THOROUGHBREDS, AGENT
241 M TIZNOW DISTANT ROAR KY EUREKA THOROUGHBRED FARM, AGENT
242 C TOO MUCH BLING AUTUMN BANNER X ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
Stats for 08/21/2017
Sold Total Average Not Sold Median
14 S 33,000 S 2,357 22 1,400
Stats for 08/29/2016
Sold Total Average Not Sold Median
28 S 167,700 S 5,989 2 2,700

BUYER
QUINTIN C. HOLTZ
JERRY DURANT

DANIEL P KELLIHER

ED FEW

JOAN FRANKLIN
RNA

ouT

RNA

KENNY THORP
RNA

JUDY ERNST
RNA

RNA

RNA

LESLIE CLEMMER
ouT

RNA

PRICE

1400
1700
3000
1000
3600
-1000

-1000
1000
-1000
1000
-1000
-1000
-1000
1000

-1200



